08/20/2010 16 : 46
Image# 10931170560

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

| Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee |
T o I B |

5447 E Fifth St
A%DRESS(numberand street) | T T I

| Suite 100 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

AZ
il I i ol N I

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

| Tucson

2. FECIDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A

C00387316 3. ISTHIS x | NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)

4. TYPE OF REPORT (b) Monthly Feb 20 (V2) May20 M5) | X! Aug 20 (Mg) Ny 20 i)
(Choose One) Report ear Only)
Due On:

Dec 20 (M12
(a) Quarterly Reports: Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) Non-EIe(ction)

ear Only)
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election . |

October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

R for the:
Termination Report eport for the

(TER)

in the
Election on State of

5. Covering Period 07 01 2010 through 07 31 2010

| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer Edward Miller

Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Edward Miller Date 07 16 2010

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 10931170561 SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 2/10
Write or Type Committee Name
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2010 To 07 31 2010
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2010" ¥ " 17841.74
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 909.17
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 6318.90 28045.74
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 7228.07 45887.48
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 4382.40 43041.81
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ........cc........ 2845.67 2845.67
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 10931170562 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3/10
Write or Type Committee Name
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee
M M D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2010 To: 07 31 2010
LR it COLUMN A COLUMN B
- necelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
. 10320.14
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ........... 1851.00
1467.90
(i) UNItemized wooovvovooeoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 11725.60
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) .oooooccr... > 3318.90 22045.74
(b) Political Party COMMIttees «................ 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccceceevininieiiieee 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. h 2 3318.90 22045.74
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMITEES .......ocveeeereeeeeerereseeneeene. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccceieeniiniieineene 0.00 0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received ..................... 0.00 0.00
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMITES .......vveeeeereeeereereree, 0.00 0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efC.) .......ccoevveecieninene 0.00 0.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .....ooovvveereerr, 3000.00 6000.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 3000.00 6000.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) covvvvvvve.. 6318.90 28045.74
20. Total Federal Receipts
3318.90 22045.74

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026



Image# 10931170563

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

4/10

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

4382.40

4382.40

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4382.40

4382.40

0.00

0.00

31026.81

31026.81

12015.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

43041.81

43041.81

FE6AN026



Image# 10931170564

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/10

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecicnennnne

Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

3318.90

0.00

3318.90

4382.40

0.00

4382.40

22045.74

0.00

22045.74

31026.81

0.00

31026.81

FE6AN026



Image# 10931170565

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 6/10

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Carolyn Cox

Mailing Address 10459 E Sonoran Vista Trl

Date of Receipt

M/ D D/ Y

M Vv TY
07 27 2010

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.10627
Tucson AZ 85749 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1250.00
Nalrf'ne of Employer Occupation
se real estate professional
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1250.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Gregg Harris Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1808 N Van Buren Ave M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
07 27 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10639
Tucson AZ 85712 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing 12
federal political committee. C 5.00
Name of Employer Occupation
PCRP E
mployee
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 200.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Walter Stephenson Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 6901 E Crestline Dr M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y
07 27 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.10642
Tucson AZ 85715 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing 101
federal political committee. C 01.00
NRame of Employer Occupation
etired Retired
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 601.00
1476.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10931170566

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 7/10

Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS for each category of the e [ ie [ e
Detailed Summary Page
16 |:| 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of sollcmng contrlbutlons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Bob Westerman Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 6394 N Yuma Rd M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
07 27 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.10628
Tucson AZ 85743 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 375.00
Name of Employer Occupation
retired N/A
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 840.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 375.00
1851.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10931170567

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/10

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10636
A. Commerce Bank of Arizona Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 3805 E Broadway 07 31 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson, AZ AZ 85716
Purpose of Disbursement 15.58
Bank Service Charge
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10631
B. Gregg Harris Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1808 N Van Buren Ave 07 15 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85712
Purpose of Disbursement 1226.87
Payroll
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10632
C. Gregg Harris Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1808 N Van Buren Ave 07 30 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85712
Purpose of Disbursement 1226.87
Payroll
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 2469.32
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2
FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10931170568

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) icazcngnl?yr\éggnaER: | PAGE 9/10
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page 21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10635
A. SP 2 Prop Inc Date of Disbursement
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 5447 E 5th St 07 28 2010
#100
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85711
Purpose of Disbursement 1613.81
Rent
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..............ccooooiiiiiiiiii, » 1613.81
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 4083.13

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10931170569
SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X)

TRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL ACCOUNTS FOR
ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

PAGE 10/10
FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X

NAME OF ACCOUNT DATE OF RECEIPT TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
Pima County Republ- M M|/ Db bl/lYy Y v v
ican Party Federal 07 30 2010 3000.00
Campaign Committee
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED
i) Total Administrative 3000.00
Transaction ID: H3.10629
ii) Generic Voter Drive
Transaction ID:
iii) Exempt Activities
Transaction ID:
iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Identifier)
a) Transaction ID:
b) Transaction ID:
¢) Total Amount Transferred for Direct FUNdraising ............cccccvirieiiiineeicneneccceee
v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or Event Identifier)
a) Transaction ID:
b) Transaction ID:
¢) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Candidate Support ..........cccccoveecieiinenen.
vi) Public Communications Referring Only to Party (Made by PAC)
Transaction ID:

TOTAL This Period (Administrative)

TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive)

TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising) .

TOTAL This Period (Exempt Activities) ...

TOTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)
TOTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only to Party)

TOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)

TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED

3000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3000.00

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule H3 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)



