08/20/2010 16:46

Image# 10931170560

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

F	FORM 3X	For	Other Than An	Authorized Com	mittee	Off	ice Use Only
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		FEC MAILING LAI				
Ш	Pima County Repul	olican Party Fed	deral Campaign Con	nmittee			
L		1 1 1 1 1					
AD	DRESS (number and	street) 54	447 E Fifth St				
Ĺ	Check if differ than previously reported. (ACC	ent L	uite 100 			AZ L	85711
2.	FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	~	CITY A	S	STATE 🛋	ZIPCODE 🛕
	C00387316	• • • • •		3. IS THIS REPORT	NEW (N) OR	AMEN (A)	DED
4.	July 15 Quarterly October 1 Quarterly January 3 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Only	Report(Q1) Report(Q2) 15 Report(Q3) 81 Report(YE) lid-Year on-election	(d) 30-Day Post -Elec Report for t	Election on Genera	tion (12C)	X Aug 20 (Sep 20 (Oct 20 (I General (12G) Special (12S)	M9) Year Only) Dec 20 (M12 (Non-Election Year Only) M10) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
5.	Covering Period	0.7	01 201	0 thro	ugh 07	31 2	0 1 0
	rtify that I have exam		t and to the best of r Edward Miller	my knowledge and belie	of it is true, correct a	and complete.	
Sig	nature of Treasurer	Electronically	Filed by Edward	Miller	Da	ate 07	16 2010
NO	TE : Submission of f	alse, erroneous	, or incomplete infor	mation may subject the	person signing this	Report to the pen	alties of 2 U.S.C 437g.
	Office Use					F	FEC FORM 3X (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

2/10

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Write or Type Committee Name Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee м м 0 7 D D 0 1 2 0 1 0 ^D 31 м м 0 7 2010 To: Report Covering the Period: From:

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) Cash on Hand January 1 2010 Y Y Y		17841.74
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	909.17	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	6318.90	28045.74
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	7228.07	45887.48
. To	otal Disbursements (from Line 31)	4382.40	43041.81
Re	esh on Hand at Close of eporting Period ubtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	2845.67	2845.67
the	ebts and Obligations owed TO e committee (Itemize all on ehedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
the	ebts and Obligations owed BY e committee (Itemize all on ehedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3 / 10

Write or Type Committee Name

Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Report Covering the Period:

From: 0 7

D D D 1

2010

-o·

м м) 7 D D 31

Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	1851.00	10320.14	
	(ii) Unitemized	1467.90	11725.60	
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	3318.90	22045.74	
((b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00	
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	3318.90	22045.74	
	Transfers From Affiliated/Other	0.00	0.00	
3. <i>I</i>	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00	
t	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
((a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	3000.00	6000.00	
((b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	3000.00	6000.00	
	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	6318.90	28045.74	
	otal Federal Receipts subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	3318.90	22045.74	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

4 / 10

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
1.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating		
	Expenditures	4382.40	31026.81
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures	4000.40	01000.01
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	4382.40	31026.81
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	12015.00
3.	Committees Contributions to	0.00	12015.00
٠.	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
1	Independent Expenditure	0.00	0.00
+.	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
5.	Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party		
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
	(acc corrodato i)		
6.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
8.	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	4) 8 99 48 48 48	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(such as PACs)(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
	(add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))		
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
0.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)		
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
		2.22	0.00
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
	With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	4382.40	43041.81
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
۷.	(1		
۷.	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5 / 10

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures		COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	3318.90	22045.74
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	3318.90	22045.74
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	4382.40	31026.81
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	4382.40	31026.81

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 10 (check only one) X	
Any information copied from such Reports or for commercial purposes, other than usin NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Pima County Republican Party Fe	and Statements may not be sold or used by any persong the name and address of any political committee to ederal Campaign Committee	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Carolyn Cox Mailing Address 10459 E Sonoran	Vioto Trl	Date of Receipt	
City Tucson	State Zip Code AZ 85749	Transaction ID: SA11AI.10627 Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	1250.00	
Name of Employer self Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation real estate professional Aggregate Year-to-Date 1250.00		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Gregg Harris Mailing Address 1808 N Van Burer	Date of Receipt 0 7 2 7 2 0 1 0		
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.10639	
Tucson	AZ 85712	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	125.00	
Name of Employer PCRP	Occupation Employee		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 200.00		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Walter Stephenson	Walter Stephenson		
Mailing Address 6901 E Crestline	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.10642	
Tucson FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	AZ 85715	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 101.00	
Name of Employer Retired	Occupation Retired		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 601.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optio	nal)	1476.00	

S

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 / 10 (check only one) X
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using t	Statements may not be sold or used by any person he name and address of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions a solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Pima County Republican Party Fede	eral Campaign Committee	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Bob Westerman Mailing Address 6394 N Yuma Rd City	State Zip Code	Date of Receipt M M
Tucson FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	AZ 85743	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 375.00
Name of Employer retired Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Occupation N/A Aggregate Year-to-Date 840.00	1

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	375.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1851.00

A.

В.

C.

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lie concrete cobodule(e)	FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 8/10		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check only			
	Detailed Summary Page	X 21b 27	22 23 28a 28b	24 25 26 28c 29 30b	
Any Information copied from such Reports and State	nents may not be sold or used by				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
Pima County Republican Party Federal C	ampaign Committee				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Commerce Bank of Arizona			Date of Disburse	SB21B.10636 ement	
Mailing Address 3805 E Broadway			07 3	1 2010	
City Tucson, AZ	State Zip Code AZ 85716		Amount of Each	Disbursement this Period	
Purpose of Disbursement Bank Service Charge		•		15.58	
Candidate Name		Category/ Type			
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary General Other (specify)				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				SB21B.10631	
Gregg Harris					
Mailing Address 1808 N Van Buren Ave			07 1	5 2010	
City Tucson	State Zip Code AZ 85712		Amount of Each	Disbursement this Period	
Purpose of Disbursement Payroll			1226	1226.87	
Candidate Name		Category/ Type			
Senate President	ement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼				
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			n	00010 10000	
Gregg Harris			Date of Disburse		
Mailing Address 1808 N Van Buren Ave			0 7 3	0 7 2010	
City Tucson	State Zip Code AZ 85712		Amount of Each	Disbursement this Period	
Purpose of Disbursement Payroll				1226.87	
Candidate Name		Category/ Type			
Senate President	ement For: Primary General Other (specify)				
State: District:					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		>		2469.32	

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

State:

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

District:

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9/10 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the Detailed Summary Page 21b 22 23 26 27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10635 SP 2 Prop Inc Date of Disbursement o^M7 28 2010 Mailing Address 5447 E 5th St # 100 City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Tucson ΑZ 85711 1613.81 Purpose of Disbursement Rent Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: Disbursement For: House Primary General Senate President Other (specify)

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	1613.81
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	4083.13

SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X) TRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL ACCOUNTS FOR

ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDER	PAGE 10 / 10 FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X				
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campa	aign Committee				
NAME OF ACCOUNT	DATE OF RECEIPT	TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED			
Pima County Republ- ican Party Federal Campaign Committee	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	3000.00			
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED		3000.00			
i) Total Administrative	i) Total Administrative				
ii) Generic Voter Drive					
iii) Exempt Activities					
		Transaction ID:			
iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Ide	ntifier)				
a)		Transaction ID:			
b)		Transaction ID:			
c) Total Amount Transferred for Direct Fundrais					
v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or	Event Identifier)				
birect dandidate support	Event techniller)				
a)		Transaction ID:			
h)		Transaction ID:			
b)					
c) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Candi	date Support				
vi) Public Communications Referring Only to	Party (Made by PAC)				
	, ,	Transaction ID:			
TOTALS FO	OR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER REC	EIVED			
FOTAL This Period (Administrative)	3000.00				
TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive)	0.00				
TOTAL This Period (Exempt Activities)		0.00			
TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising)					
FOTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)	OTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)				
FOTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only	OTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only to Party)				
FOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)		3000.00			